
Community Health and 
Nutrition Navigator 

 
If you are starting in the fall semester, follow the course 
sequencing on this page. If you are starting in spring, see page 2. 

 
Semester 1 FALL Cr 

(1) HEALTH-110 Basic Nutrition for Health Professions 1 
(1) HEALTH-101 Medical Terminology  ̂ 3 
(1) HEALTH-112 Intro to Public Health 3 
(1) HEALTH-107 Digital Literacy for Healthcare  ̂ 2 
(1) ENG-195 Written Communication ‡ 3 

 (or) ENG-201 English 1  
(1) BIOSCI-189 Basic Anatomy 3 

Semester 2 SPRING Cr 
(2) CHNN-202 Health Care Delivery ‡ 3 
(2) DIETNT-170 Nutrition Counseling Skills ‡ 2 
(2) DIETNT-156 Nutrition in the Life Cycle ‡ 2 
(2) HEALTH-104 Culture of Healthcare 2 
(2) MATH-189 Introductory Statistics ‡ 3 
(2) ENG-196 Oral/Interpersonal Communication 3 

(or) SPEECH-201 Elements of Speech 

Semester 3 FALL Cr 
(3) DIETNT-102 Public Health Nutrition ‡ 3 
(3) CHNN-203 Prevention and Community Health ‡ 3 
(3) SOCSCI-103 Think Critically & Creatively 3 
(3) HIT-182 Human Disease for Health Prof. ‡ 3 
(3) DIETNT-155 Community Nutrition ‡ 3 

Semester 4 SPRING Cr 
(4) SOCSCI-172 Intro to Diversity Studies 3 
  (or) any 200 level SOCSCI  
(4) CHNN-206 Experiential Practice 1 ‡ 2 
(4) CHNN-207 Experiential Practice 2 ‡ 3 
(4) SOCSCI-166 Intro to Ethics: Theory & Application‡ 3 

  (or) any 200 level SOCSCI  
(4) PSYCH-199 Psychology of Human Relations 3 

  (or) any 200 level PSYCH  
(4) Electives  2 

 
‡ Prerequisite required. 
^ Counts towards earning the Healthcare Customer Service certificate 

 
 
 

The course plan above is a sample schedule only. Please work with 
your advisor to develop a customized plan. 

 
 
 

Healthcare 
Program 

Map 
Location: 
Downtown Milwaukee Campus 

 
Program Code: 
10-539-3 

 
Offering: 
In-class 

 
Degree Type: 
Associate 

 
Start Dates: 
January/June/August 

 
Total Credits: 
61 



 
If you are starting in the spring semester, follow the course 
sequencing on this page. 
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(4) PSYCH-199 Psychology of Human Relations 3 
(or) any 200 level PSYCH 

(4) CHNN-206 Experiential Practice 1 ‡ 2 
(4) CHNN-207 Experiential Practice 2 ‡ 3 
(4) SOCSCI-103 Think Critically & Creatively 
(4) Electives 2 

The course plan above is a sample schedule only. Please work with your 
advisor to develop a customized plan. 

Upon Graduation 
• Jobs in this area include Community Health Navigator, Health 

Navigator, Health Worker, Health Coordinator, Food Pantry 
Manager, and Community Health Service Representative. 

 
 

 

MATC is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Institution and complies with all requirements of the Americans With Disabilities Act. MATC is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission, 
Commission on Institutions of Higher Education, the national standard in accrediting colleges and schools for distinction in academics and student services. 
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Semester 1 SPRING Cr 
(1) HEALTH-101 Medical Terminology  ̂ 3 
(1) HEALTH-107 Digital Literacy for Healthcare  ̂ 2 
(1) ENG-195 Written Communication ‡ 3 

(1) BIOSCI-189 
(or) ENG-201 English 1 
Basic Anatomy 3 

(1) SOCSCI-172 Intro to Diversity Studies 3 
 (or) any 200 level SOCSCI 

 
 

       (2) DIETNT-102 Public Health Nutrition ‡ 3 

Semester 2 FALL Cr 
(2) HEALTH-110 Basic Nutrition for Health Professions 1 
(2) HEALTH-112 Intro to Public Health 3 
(2) CHNN-203 Prevention and Community Health ‡ 3 
(2) HIT-182 Human Disease for Health Prof. ‡ 3 
(2) DIETNT-155 Community Nutrition ‡ 3 

Semester 3 
 

SPRING 
 
Cr 

(3) CHNN-202 Health Care Delivery ‡ 3 
(3) DIETNT-170 Nutrition Counseling Skills ‡ 2 
(3) DIETNT-156 Nutrition in the Life Cycle ‡ 2 
(3) SOCSCI-166 Intro to Ethics: Theory & Application 3 

  (or) any 200 level SOCSCI  
(3) HEALTH-104 Culture of Healthcare 2 

Semester 4 
 

FALL 
 
Cr 

(4) ENG-196 Oral/Interpersonal Communication 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
QUESTIONS? 

Healthcare Pathway 
262-238-2281 or 414-297-6263 
healthpathway@matc.edu 

mailto:healthpathway@matc.edu
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